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No  

Stefan Lindström

Peter Hedbrant

Magnus Pärson

Daniel Malmgren

Dennis Hartzell

Fredrik Englund

David Benum

Lars Halvarsson

Pär Carlsson

Jimmy Hallström

Daniel Andersson

Daniel Edberg

Hans Westberg

Magnus Hansson

Adam Stål

Sebastian Nilsson

Stefan Askebäck

Alexander Sundström
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No  1  2  3 3B  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 11B 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 66

1 Sebastian Nilsson 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 5 5 2 3 -3 63

2 Peter Hedbrant 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 2 3 -2 64

3 Fredrik Englund 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 5 5 2 2 -1 65

4 Stefan Lindström 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 6 7 5 2 3 +2 68

5 Daniel Andersson 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 2 +3 69

5 Daniel Malmgren 3 2 5 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 4 +3 69

7 David Benum 4 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 7 4 2 3 +4 70

8 Hans Westberg 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 2 +6 72

8 Magnus Hansson 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 5 6 6 3 2 +6 72

8 Pär Carlsson 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 6 2 3 +6 72

11 Adam Stål 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 6 5 5 4 3 +7 73

11 Daniel Edberg 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 +7 73

13 Dennis Hartzell 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 3 +8 74

14 Magnus Pärson 3 3 4 3 3 6 2 3 3 4 6 3 2 3 3 5 7 8 3 2 +10 76

14 Jimmy Hallström 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 6 5 3 3 +10 76

14 Stefan Askebäck 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 6 3 2 +10 76

17 Alexander Sundström 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 3 3 +12 78

18 Lars Halvarsson 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 +13 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3 3B  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 11B 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 66

Avg 3.6 3.1 4.2 3.3 3 3.6 3.1 3.1 3 4.2 3.4 3.1 3.2 3.6 2.8 4.9 5.4 5.4 2.7 2.8 71.6

Difficulty 16 9 11 13 5 18 7 8 4 10 14 6 12 17 2 19 20 15 1 3 5.6

Birdie -1 4 2 1 3 1 2 2 6 3 2 4 2 6 1 1 7 6 53 15%

Par 0 9 10 10 12 12 8 13 12 9 9 8 10 11 8 10 4 2 11 9 10 187 52%

Bogey 1 7 3 6 4 3 7 2 4 6 7 2 4 9 2 8 9 5 2 2 92 26%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 4 22 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 1 6 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/810851
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1765634

